Aluminium Hatt-profil

Varenummer

5615317

5615319

5615320

5615321

5615322

Metall

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

BREDDE x HOYDE x BREDDE x GODS /
Facon LYSNING (mm)

ﬁ 24x10x11x1.5/8
;@ 45x19x20x2/16
L

ﬂ’./ﬁ 55x24 x25x2/21

65x29x30x2/26

)ﬁ’ 94 x25x34x2/30

Legering
EN-AW 6060

EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060

EN-AW 6060

Storrelse

6000,00MM
6000,00MM
6000,00MM
6000,00MM

6000,00MM

Bemerkning

Lysning =8 mm

Lysning = 16 mm
Lysning =21 mm
Lysning = 26 mm

Lysning = 30 mm



